
$8.00

ADULT

$18.00

$26.50

$80.00

$175.00
Aquatic

$62.00

CONC*

$55.00

$135.00

$14.00

$73.50

$85.00

$17.50

$19.00

$17.00

$19.00

$51.50

$200.00

$100.00

$5.50

Free (16 yrs +)

$21.50

$1.00

$4.50

$7.00

$8.00

$45.00

$70.00

CHILD 
Under 12 years

Exc. Creche

Spectator admission cost is applicable to
all spectators (10yrs+) entering the facility
to observe. 

Children under 10 years must be
accompanied into the Centre and constantly
supervised by a parent or guardian.
Children under 5 years must wear a wrist
band and be constantly supervised within
arms reach. If the child is in the water, the
parent or guardian must be in the water as
well. 

Complete

LAST HOUR RECEIVES A 50% DISCOUNT FOR CASUAL AQUATIC & GYM ENTRY

Multi-visit passes valid for twelve
months from the date of purchase and
cannot be transferred to another person.
Week passes valid seven consecutive
days from date of purchase. 

Card types accepted; Pensioner, Health
Card, Commonwealth Seniors Health,
Department of Veterans Affairs, WA
Seniors and out of State Seniors Cards. To
be eligible at the time of entry, the card
must be sited either via the physical card,
digital wallet or approved apps on a smart
mobile device. 

Bay of Isles Leisure Centre
 - 2025/2026 Fees

Aquatic Supervision Policy Concession Rates

Lesson ½ hr 

Squad 1 hr 

Mini Squad 

Junior Lifeguard Club 

Lesson 1:1 ½ hr 

Bronze Medallion Full Course

Bronze Medallion Req/CPR 

Casual 

Under 5 Supervisor 1:1 ratio

Family (2a+2c) 

Admission (10yrs+) 

Casual Gym or Group Fitness

Appraisal or Program exc. visit

AQUATIC

GYM & GROUP FITNESS

CRÉCHE 

10 VISIT PASS

WEEK PASSES 

SWIM SCHOOL 

HIRE 

Inflatable

Aquatic

Child per. visit 

Gym & Group Fitness

(avail. online only)

ValiditySpectator Entry

(entry included)


