# Bay of Isles Leisure Centre - 2025/2026 Fees



	ADULT	CONC*	CHILD Under 12 years
AQUATIC			
Casual	\$8.00	\$5.50	\$4.50
Under 5 Supervisor 1:1 ratio	Free (16 yrs +)		
Family (2a+2c)	\$21.50		
Admission (10yrs+)	\$1.00		
GYM & GROUP FITNESS			
Casual Gym or Group Fitness	\$18.00	\$14.00	\$7.00
Appraisal or Program exc. visit	\$73.50		
CRÉCHE			
Child per. visit			\$8.00
10 VISIT PASS			
Aquatic	\$80.00	\$55.00	\$45.00
Gym & Group Fitness	\$175.00	\$135.00	\$70.00
WEEK PASSES(avail. online only)	Aquatic	Complete Exc. Creche	
	\$26.50	\$62.00	
SWIM SCHOOL (entry included)			
Lesson ½ hr	\$17.50		
Squad 1 hr	\$19.00		
Mini Squad	\$17.00		
Junior Lifeguard Club	\$19.00		
Lesson 1:1 ½ hr	\$51.50		
Bronze Medallion Full Course	\$200.00		
Bronze Medallion Req/CPR	\$100.00		
HIRE			
Inflatable	\$85.00		
LAST HOUR RECEIVES A 50% DISCOUNT FOR CASUAL AQUATIC & GYM ENTRY			

## **Aquatic Supervision Policy**

Children under 10 years must be accompanied into the Centre and constantly supervised by a parent or guardian.
Children under 5 years must wear a wrist band and be constantly supervised within arms reach. If the child is in the water, the parent or guardian must be in the water as well.

## **Spectator Entry**

Spectator admission cost is applicable to all spectators (10yrs+) entering the facility to observe.

## **Concession Rates**

Card types accepted; Pensioner, Health Card, Commonwealth Seniors Health, Department of Veterans Affairs, WA Seniors and out of State Seniors Cards. To be eligible at the time of entry, the card must be sited either via the physical card, digital wallet or approved apps on a smart mobile device.

# Validity

Multi-visit passes valid for twelve months from the date of purchase and cannot be transferred to another person. Week passes valid seven consecutive days from date of purchase.